1/Ndn/dy

MC /Data

I
N

0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2

0.15

0.05

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bahbho

Charged Particle Spectra H1 p} > 1 GeV

T I I I ‘ I I I I ‘ I I I I ‘ I I I I ‘ I I I [
£ —+— Data E
= —t— Hw 7.3.0LO & PS ]
r —+— Hw 7.3.0 LO @ Dipoles -
o —¢—1+— Hw 7.3.0 NLO®PS a
— —— Hw 73.0NLO®PS
£ —+— —— HJLLE—@-MM 7.5:0-Merging E
- — — 1 [—Hw73-6-NLO @ Dipoles]
= ' F—Hw735.0LO @& PS =
= —+—Hw=3.0INLO ® PS ]
= < Q*>=183GeV? —
= < x>=0.0014 E
E | | | | | | | | ‘ | | | | | | | | | | | | E
;\ l l l l l l l ‘ l l l l l l l l l l l \é
%: | . + ¢ 4 :%
; T hd hd h 4 é
?\ ==t [ \é
0 1 2 3 4 5

Ui



